Rate Sheet
Employee - Coverage and monthly cost for Employee Voluntary AD&D.

Rates are effective as of January 01,2018,
The chart below shows possible covérage amounts and corresponding costs per month.

510,000 030
£20,000 0.60
$30,000 0.90
540,800 120

$50,600 150
$60,000 180
570,000 210

480,000 240
590,000 270
$100,000 3.00
416,000 330
$120,000 3.60
§130,000 390
$140,000 4,20
3150,000 450
$160,000 480
$170,000 510
£180,000 540
$180,000| . 570
£200,000 6,00
$210,000 630
5720,000 6.60
$230,000 6.90
$240,000 7.20
$250,000 7.50
$260,000 7.80
$270,000 810
$280,000 840
$290,000 8.70
$300,000 9.00




Rate Sheet

Family - Coverage and monthly cost for Family Voluntary Accidental Death & Dismemberment Insurance.
Family coverage includes employee, spouse and child{ren).

Spouse Coverage equals 50% of your (employee) amount if there are no eligible children or 40%. of your (employee)
amount if there are eligible children.

Child(ren) Coverage equals 10% of your (employee) amount ¥ there is spouse coverage, or 15% of your (employes)
amount if there is no spouse coverage. .

Rates are effective as of January 01, 2018.

$ 10,000 0.40
$ 20,000 0.80
$ 30,000 1.20
$ 40,000 1.680
$ 50,000 2.00
$ 60,000 2.40
$ 70,000] 280
$ 80,000 3.20
$ 90,000 3.60

§ 160,000 4.00
§ 110,000 4.40
$ 120,000 4.80
$ 130,000 5.20
§$ 140,000 5.80
$ 150,000 5.00
$ 180,000 6,40
§ 170,000 6.80
$ 180,000 7.20
§ 190,000 7.60
$ 200,000 8.00
$ 210,000 840
$ 220,000 8.80
§ 230,000 9.20
§ 240,000 9.60
$ 250,000 10.00
§ 260,000 10.40
$ 270,000 10.80
§ 280,000 11.20
$ 290,000 11.60
$ 300,000 12.00




